Model

Ogeel

Ogee?

Bullnose

Pencil

The prices are :

STONES

THE PRICE LIST OF MOULDINGS(-for minimum 1000 pieces and more) (USD/pcs FOB Izmir)

Classic, N
Shape Sizes/Surfaces assm. oce
Travertines

4,7x2,3x30,5 cm, Honed 1,60

6,4x3x30,5 cm, Honed 1,90

i’
2x2,2x30,5 cm, Honed 1,26
o/
1,5x2x30,5 ¢cm, Honed 1,26

for advance payment(40% before the production, 60% before loading)

for minimum 1000 pieces
for USD/pcs FOB Izmir

for the package of plastic or styrofoam boxes in wooden crates.

*For one container there is 10% discount.

Beige , Black
Marble

2,00

2,30

1,70

1,70

www.merodt.com info@merodt.com



